
 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION - ONLINE BIDDING 

 BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED 
Electronics Division 

PB No. 2606, Mysore Road Bangalore - 560026 

INDIA 

RFQ NUMBER: NKBE001556 

RFQ DATE : 25.11.2025 

 

 

 

MMI:PU:RF:003 

 Please submit your lowest quotation subject to our terms and conditions attached for the 

material mentioned below. "Quotation to be submitted  in      E Procurement portal 
only" 

(for all correspondence) 
Purchase Executive : NARENDRA KUMAR 
Phone : 08026998021 
Fax   :  
E-mail: knaren@bhel.in 

Sl No. Description Qty Unit Delivery qty Delivery Date 
1  DV0692359221  RELAY 1-POLE SPDT COIL 24VDC 10A THT 

* HSN/SAC : 8536 
Mfr Part No.- JS-24N-K Vendor - FUJITSU COMPONENTS HONG 
KONG CO., L 
Mfr Part No.- 2-1393225-9 Vendor - TYCO ELECTRONICS MIDDLE 
EAST FZE 
Mfr Part No.- HF118F/024-1ZS1T Vendor - XIAMEN HONGFA 

ELECTROACOUSTIC CO., 

MA PART NO: 74020024,0 

CONTACT RATING: 
MAX. SWITCHING VOLTAGE: 400VAC/ 300VDC 
MAX.CARRYING CURRENT: 10A 
ROHS DEVICE WITH BACKWARD COMPATIBILITY. 
OEM PACKING ONLY. DATE CODE TO BE LESS 
THAN 24 MONTHS FROM INVOICE DATE.BHEL'S 

WRITTEN APPROVAL IS REQUIRED IN CASE OF 

ANY DEVIATION FROM THE ABOVE. 

          24,204 NO           24,204  15.04.2026 

Total Number of Items -          1  

1.   Please provide certificate as per attached formate “Declaration Format- Restriction as per rule 144(xi) inGFR-2017”. This is 

required in line with latest order of Rule 144 (xi) in the GRF 2017. The certificate has to be issued in your company letter head. (Mandatory)- 

This Circular is applicable for this Tender. https://www.mea.gov.in/  

2. Please provide certificate as per attached formate "Model Clause / Certificate as per clause 9 (a) of Revised Public Procurement 

(Preference to Make in India Order, 2017 of DPIIT dated 16.09.2020 "https://dipp.gov.in/public-procurements”.   

3. GeM Seller ID shall be mandatory before placement of order/award of contract for goods and services to the successful bidder(s), 

for orders exceeding Rs. 25 lakhs. All Bidder to get themselves registered at GeM (https://gem.gov.in).     

4. PO Delivery: As per Vendor Quoted Delivery or RFQ Indicated Delivery whichever is later.      

NOTES: 
1. This RFQ is governed by: 
a) INSTRUCTIONS TO BIDDERS/SELLERS and GENERAL CONDITIONS OF CONTRACT FOR 
PURCHASE available at http://edn.bhel.com (RFQ-PO Terms & Conditions)  
b) Any other specific Terms and Conditions mentioned. of offers are required to furnish authorization letter for the same. 
2. Tender Result can be viewed in the website. 
* The HSN/SAC no mentioned against the line items in the RFQ are indicative only. 

For and On behalf of 

BHEL. 

NARENDRA 

KUMAR 
Sub-Assembly 

 

https://www.mea.gov.in/
https://www.mea.gov.in/
https://gem.gov.in/
https://gem.gov.in/
https://gem.gov.in/

